
 
 

 

 
 
Please note the number of attending AIM Participants. 

Pre-Sub Sub-Junior Junior Junior Gold Total 
     
 

 
High Lady Champions 

Pre-Sub High Lady Champion  
Sub-Junior High Lady Champion  

Junior High Lady Champion  
Junior Gold High Lady Champion  

 
 

SINGLES - Individual Winners: 
 

    Place Score Sub-Junior 
Place Score Pre-Sub  1st   

1st    2nd   
2nd    3rd   
3rd    4th   

    5th   
       

Place Score Junior 
    

1st
    Place Score Junior Gold 

2nd    1st
   

3rd    2nd   
4th    3rd   
5th       

 

 
SINGLES - Team Category Winners: 

 

Pre-Sub: 1st Place 
Post Team Name:  Total Team Score:  

1  Score:  
2  Score: 
3  Score: 
4  Score: 
5  Score: 

STATE SHOOT RESULTS 
 

15

Madison Cash
Ella Kurrus
Rae Woods
Hannah Cash

197 Jordan Zircher
194 Thomas Burton Ty Howard

Stephen Loxterman Tyler Mudd
William Chauncey Austin Stoner

Jacob Vinyard

199 Lucas Gregory

Hayden Miller 193 Thomas Anderson
James Boswell Branden Laurent

Tayler Hillis Ethan Boyer
Shawn Lammert

775

Joseph Lumetta 176

Daniel Houlihan

Charles Peaslee

William Chauncey

Rileigh Peters

87 98 15 212

191
176

197
196

193
193

198
198

198
198

190

189

153

149

176

121

Gateway Gun Club Youth Shooters Blue



 
Team Category Winners, cont.: 

 
Pre-Sub: 2nd Place 

Post Team Name:  Total Team Score:  
1  Score:  
2  Score: 
3  Score: 
4  Score: 
5  Score: 

   

Pre-Sub: 3rd Place 
Post Team Name:  Total Team Score:  

1  Score:  
2  Score: 
3  Score: 
4  Score: 
5  Score: 

   

Sub-Junior: 1st Place 
Post Team Name:  Total Team Score:  

1  Score:  
2  Score: 
3  Score: 
4  Score: 
5  Score: 

   

Sub-Junior: 2nd Place 
Post Team Name:  Total Team Score:  

1  Score:  
2  Score: 
3  Score: 
4  Score: 
5  Score: 

   

Sub-Junior: 3rd Place 
Post Team Name:  Total Team Score:  

1  Score:  
2  Score: 
3  Score: 
4  Score: 
5  Score: 

   

 

940

Ty Howard 197

Olivia Ayer

Samuel Jennings

Caleb Ayer

Joseph Stockton

Thomas Burton

Mason lucas

Joseph Groppe

Ellas Kurrus

Ahren Muehleisen

Jack Worsham

Jabob Vinyard

Noah Trousdale

Benjiamin Sugg

Easton McKnight

185

187

184

187

194

189

186

191

173

178

193
174

175

188

933

908

South West Red

Henges Silver

Wildcat Trap Grey



 
Team Category Winners, cont.: 

Junior: 1st Place 
Post Team Name:  Total Team Score:  

1  Score:  
2  Score: 
3  Score: 
4  Score: 
5  Score: 

   

Junior: 2nd Place 
Post Team Name:  Total Team Score:  

1  Score:  
2  Score: 
3  Score: 
4  Score: 
5  Score: 

   

Junior: 3rd Place 
Post Team Name:  Total Team Score:  

1  Score:  
2  Score: 
3  Score: 
4  Score: 
5  Score: 

   
 

Junior Gold: 1st Place 
Post Team Name:  Total Team Score:  

1  Score:  
2  Score: 
3  Score: 
4  Score: 
5  Score: 

   

Junior Gold: 2nd Place 
Post Team Name:  Total Team Score:  

1  Score:  
2  Score: 
3  Score: 
4  Score: 
5  Score: 

   

 
 

971

Nathan Davis 197

Ryan Loveless

Jarrett Kort

Jordan Ziercher

Pete Wann

James Boswell

Rae Woods

Noah Boyer

Avery Newell

Chase Perry

Joseph Tubbs

Shawn Lammert

Graeme Robinson

Austin Gross

Zachary Mislark

889

Paul Domijan 185

Tyson Siebenman

Anthony Domijan

Thomas Anderson

Branden Laurent

746

Ridic Redd

Hanliegh Young

Landon Young

Josiah Perryman

Matthew Scott

195

195

197

187

198

198

193

186

195

194

198

191

192

192

970

967

161

160
193

190

133

146

174

129

164

Arnold Red

Wildcat Maroon

Gateway Claybusters Orange

Henges Gold

Wyota Team A



 
Junior Gold: 3rd Place 

Post Team Name:  Total Team Score:  
1  Score:  
2  Score: 
3  Score: 
4  Score: 
5  Score: 

 
HANDICAP - Winners: 

 

    Place Score Sub-Junior 
Place Score Pre-Sub  1st   

1st    2nd   
2nd    3rd   
3rd    4th   

    5th   
       

Place Score Junior 
    

1st
    Place Score Junior Gold 

2nd    1st
   

3rd    2nd   
4th    3rd   
5th       

 
DOUBLES - Winners: 

 

Place Score Pre-Sub  Place Score Sub-Junior 
1st    1st   
2nd    2nd   

    3rd   
       

Place Score Junior 
 Place Score Junior Gold 

1st
    1st

   
2nd    2nd

   
3rd       

 
Please return this form, along with the AIM State Shoot Participation List, back to the address below within 2 weeks from the day of your shoot. 

 
AIM – Emily Zollner 

PO Box 519 
Sparta, IL 62286 

97 Austin Stoner
93 Thomas Burton Jake Henry

Madison Cash Tyler Mudd
Stephen Loxterman Ella Kurrus

Trenton Patterson

97 Ryan Loveless
Nathan Davis 94 Hannah Cash

Kelan Kinion Ethan Boyer
Tayler Hillis

Wyatt Newby

92 Thomas Burton 89 Tylet Mudd
Stephen Loxterman Ellas Kurrus

Ian Kutiek

97 James Boswell 94 Ethan Boyer
Hayden Miller Hannah Cash

Bradley Phillips

87
86

95
92

92
92

97
97
97

95

85

88 86
84

95
94

85


